HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION 2025

ROUTINE FOR CLASS NINE

Date Day Subject Duration
24-06-25 | Tuesday | Bangla 1% Paper
25-06-25 | Wednesday | Bangla 2°¢ Paper
26-06-25 | Thursday | Religion
29-06-25 | Sunday | Mathematics
30-06-25| Monday | English 15 Paper
0 10:00am
01-07-25 | Tuesday | English 2"¢ Paper B
Science
03-07-25 | Thursd : 01:00
ey Bangladesh and Global Studies .
Physic
07-07-25| Monday |—2>
Accounting
Biology
08-07-25 ] Tuesd :
S Home Science
: - 10:00am
09-07-25 | Wednesday ITnf(;lrmaitmn and Communication .
. 11:00am
Chemt
10-07-25 | Thursday | sty _ 10:00am
Business Entrepreneurship .
Higher Math
3-07- | : : 01:00
13-07-25 | Sunday Finance and Banking b
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